12/5/21,

Jan, 2020 ~To~ Dec, 2020

1:42 PM

Year /
Month
Jan-2020
Feb-2020
Mar-2020
Apr-2020
May-2020
Jun-2020
Jul-2020
Aug-2020
Sep-2020
Oct-2020
Nov-2020

Dec-2020

Hahnemann Homoeopathic Medical College & Hospital

New Patient

Male
Adult

0

0

New Jail, By-Pass Road, Karond, Bhopal, M.P. - 462038
Phone - 0755-2970786

Female Adult

OPD - REPORT MONTH WISE

Department : Pediatric

Male
Child

120

113

58

14

59

43

46

51

Female Child

184

161

107

5

34

65

60

62

60

Total New

Patient

304

274

165

48

124

103

108

111

1254

Old Patient

Male
Adult

0

0

Female Adult

Male
Child

355

389

308

12

196

158

175

208

Female Child

589

645

465

13

14

268

273

281

245

Total Old

Patient

944

1034

773

25

20

464

431

456

453

4600

Grant Total

1248
1308
938

33

68

588
534
564
564

5854

7



